Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Festo DATA SHEET
SDE5-D10-O-Q6E-P-M8
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Festo
Catalog number sde5-d10-o-q6e-p-m8
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.20 kgs
Measurement Range 0 - 10
Product Type Sensor
Pressure 10 bar
Description
SDE5-D10-O-Q6E-P-M8 | Festo, Pressure Sensor, 0 to 10 bar, M8 x 1, Plug Connector | Brand
/ Manufacturer: Festo | product type: Pressure Sensor | maximum pressure measurement: 10
bar | minimum pressure measurement: 0 bar | connection size: M8 x 1 mm | housing
material: PA;POM | current rating: 100 mA (Output) | rated voltage: 15 to 30 V dc |
requirements met: RoHS Compliant;cULus Listed (OL);C-Tick;RCM Compliance Mark | type of
connector: Plug;Push-In | mass: 19 g